City of Ukiah Community Yard Sale 2025 Todd Grove Park Every 3rd Saturday from 8 am – 2 pm

| Name | | | | |
|--|---|--|---|--|
| Address | | City | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| Phone Number | | | | |
| Date | Spots | Tables | Total | Payment |
| 2 3.1.3 | | 1 3.3.7.2 | . 5 .5 | Method |
| April 19 | | | | |
| May 17 | | | | |
| June 21 | | | | |
| July 20 | | | | |
| August16 | | | | |
| September 20 | | | | |
| \$35 per 20 ft space per Table Rental: \$10 per 8ft table (delive) Spot Request (not guara Make Checks payable to City of Ukiah, Attn: Com | red to your spanteed): | ah. Mail this co | ompleted form wi | th payment to: |
| | Indemi | nification Agr | eement | |
| I agree to indemnify and managing or in any other Todd Grove Park, include Department, and its perarising from my/our ope | er way particil ling, but not l sonnel from a ration or invo | pating in the C imited to the C any loss, claim livement in the | ity of Ukiah Com City of Ukiah, City , penalty, or laws City of Ukiah Co | munity Yard Sale at of Ukiah Recreation suit in any way ommunity Yard Sale. |
| for the event, and agree | _ | | vegulations (on the | ie back of this page) |
| Name: | Signature: | | | Date: |

RULES & REGULATIONS

- 1. The Community Yard Sale will take place every third Saturday, April September 2025 from 8:00 AM to 2:00 PM, at Todd Grove Park.
- 2. Space registration fee is \$35/space for 20 feet wide per date.
- 3. Payment of space is a commitment for participation.
- 4. There will be no refund after the Monday prior to the event. Any refund prior to the Monday of the event will be subject to a 15% administration fee. If you would like to roll over to the next date, please e-mail organizer by the prior Monday.
- 5. Vendors are responsible for providing their own tables (table rental available) and chairs.
- 6. Set-up begins at 6:00 AM and must be completed no later than 7:45 AM. Any vendor who habitually sets up late will not be invited back. Assignment and map will be e-mailed the Wednesday prior to the yard sale.
- 7. All merchandise must be kept within the confines of your assigned space(s).
- 8. No concession (food/beverage) items are allowed at any point during the event.
- 9. Clean-up is to begin promptly at 2:00 PM and must be completed by 3:00 PM.
- 10. Kindly pick up around your space following the completion of the event. Dumpsters will be on site for unwanted merchandise. Do not leave behind any trash or merchandise after the sale. Anyone who is found leaving behind items will not be allowed to sell at future sales.
- 11. The following items are not accepted at this sale: merchandise that is not authentic, political or religious handouts, pornographic or nude material, anything that would classify as chemical, biohazard, or electronic waste, weapons of any kind, and anything viewed by the City of Ukiah that is not deemed acceptable to a family audience.
- 12. Please follow all the guidelines as listed above. If you are unable to follow these guidelines, we will ask the participant to leave, and your fees will not be refunded.

Event Contact Information

Phone Number: (707) 467-5723 / (707) 463-6231

Email: maranda@cityofukiah.com

(please include City of Ukiah Community Yard Sale in subject line)